Vassa (Rains Retreat) and Asalha Puja Ceremony
International Buddhist College, Thailand

You are cordially invited for the Session

Date: July 16, 2019 (B.E. 2562) (Tuesday)
Time: 8:50 - 11:10 AM
Venue: Auditorium/Pali Chanting hall

The program:

08:50 am

09:00 am:
09:40 am:
09:45 am:

10:00 am

10:15 am:
10:45 am:
10:55 am:
11:00 am:
11:10 am:
02:00 pm:

. Arrival of Sangha Members and Devotees

Paying Homage to the Triple Gem and Chanting in Pali
Honoring the King Maha Vajiralongkorn on His Majesty’s 67" Birthday
Ceremony of Five Precepts

Offering Requisites to the Sangha

Dhamma Sharing by Ajahn Narong

Chanting in Mandarin Chinese and Tibetan

Transference of Merits to the all Sentient Beings

Group Photo, Sprinkling of Holy Water and Tying of Holy String
Lunch at the dining hall

Patimokkha Recitation at the Thai Temple (Monks only)



